11:00 A.M.

J. 341-092

J. 346-420
THRU
J. 346-426

J. 346-432
AND
J. 346-433

Printing Procurement
Unofficial Bid Results

One-Time Bids

September 3, 2008

SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONTRACT PRINTING AND BINDING OF IRS
FORM 8160-1 (POSTCARD)-IRS-REQ. 8-11346-QTY. 5,112,803 POST-

CARDS.

Delta Graphics

Grand River Printing
World Marketing-Chicago
Freedom Graphic Systems
WEBCRAFT LLC DBA
VERTIS Communications

77,663.48
83,095.33
88,000.00
98,400.00

100,143.16

.05%-20
Ya%-20

5%-20

STRAPPED JACKETS-ARMY-REQS. 8-05262 THRU 8-05256-QTY.

VARIOUS.

Evolution Impressions
Schmitz Press
Monarch Litho Inc.
Color Q

Gray Graphics

119,900.00
121,432.00
123,321.00
135,452.41
148,130.00

Ya%-20
72%-20
2%-20
5%-20
1%-20

STRAPPED JACKETS-FEMA-REQS. 8-00560 AND 8-00558-QTY. JKT.
346-432: 1,500,017 COPIES AND JKT. 346-433: 500,017 COPIES.

NPC, Inc.

Gateway Press, Inc.
Colonial Press Int’l
MERRIT Press Inc.
American Print Media

355,550.00
379,000.00
408,070.00
448,840.00
485,033.00

2%-20
2-1/2%-20
3%-20

3%-20

CONTINUATION OF BID RESULTS ON NEXT PAGE



11:00 A.M.

J. 346-510
AND
J. 346-511

PROG 812-S

Printing Procurement September 3, 2008
Unofficial Bid Results

CONTINUATION OF BID RESULTS

STRAPPED JACKETS-FEMA-REQS. 8-00577 AND 8-00762-QTY. JKT.
346-510: 300,000 COPIES AND JKT. 346-511: 300,000 COPIES.

Omaha Print 54,691.73

SVEC Conway 56,427.00 1%-20
Color FX 60,061.00 5%-21
PRINTWELL Acquisitions 60,350.00 2%-20
MERRIT Press Inc. 61,581.00 1%-20

Term Contracts

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE (IRS) — BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2008
AND ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2009.

Gray Graphics SEE BID
McDonald & EUDY Printers SEE BID
Quintessential Color Group SEE BID



